Calicut University Union Election 2019-20
Revised Schedule*

1.Date of Notification : 05.12.2019, Thursday 11.00 am .

2.Publication of Preliminary list of Zonal Councillors: 05.12.2019, Thursday 12 noon.
3.Last date and time for correction/Addition/Deletion
in the Preliminary list of Zonal Coucillors : 13.12.2019,Friday, 1.00 pm

4. Publication of Final list of Zonal councillors :26.12.2019, Thursday, 3.00 pm.

5.Last date and time for filing Nominations to the Executive Council :
08.01.2020, Wednesday, 1.00 pm
6.Scrutiny of Nominations : 09.01.2020, Thursday, 10.30 am - Wayanad

09.01.2020, Thursday, 11.30 am — Palakkad
09.01.2020, Thursday, 2.30 pm — Kozhikode
10.01.2020, Friday, 10.30 am — Thrissur

10.01.2020, Friday, 2.30 pm - Malappuram

7.*Publication of Results and publication of list of Executive Councillors: 13.01.2020, Monday, 2 pm
8.*Last date and time for filing Nominations to

University Union from Executive Council : 21.01.2020, Tuesday, 1.00 pm
9.*Scrutiny of Nominations to University Union: ~ 21.01.2020, Tuesday, 2.30 pm
10.* Publication of valid list of Nominations ; 21.01.2020, Tuesday, 4 pm

11.*Last date and time for withdrawal of Nominations: 23.01.2020, Thursday, 1.00 pm.

12.*Publication of final list of Nominations : 23.01.2020, Thursday, 3.00 pm.

13.*Poll, if necessary : 01.02.2020, Saturday, from 9.30 am to 1 pm.
14.*Counting of Votes : 01.02.2020, Saturday, 2.00 pm onwards.
15.*Publication of Results : Immediately after counting.

Returning Officer.

* Election processes from 7 to 15 will be done subject to the judgement of the
Hon'ble High Court of Kerala in WP(C)-34279/2019.



